2025 Worksman "Lightning" ELECTRIC CYCLE KITS & PARTS
                                        * FACTORY-DIRECT Prices *
Prices effective January 1, 2025.
Prices are subject to change without notice due to uncertain economic factors.
"WL" = Worksman Lightning
In mid-2024, UL listed batteries became available. UL parts are indicated with "UL" in
   the description and / or the part number.
Worksman Cycles / PO Box 170732 / Ozone Park, NY 11417       Version EPR-25.01 (Jan. 2025)
General email: cycles@worksman.com
Tel: 718-322-2000          888-3-WHEELER             800-962-BIKE
All prices are FOB Ozone Park, NY or Conway, SC, USA.  All sales are final.
2025
Item# Description MSRP
BAT-CAB-3TO2 CABLE: 3 TO 2-Lithium 2020 WL $38.97
BAT-CASE-10AH BATTERY CASE:10AH w/ KEY $91.97
BAT-CASE-18AH BATTERY CASE:18AH 4-PRONG w/KEY $129.97
BAT-CASE-18AH-3 BATTERY CASE:18AH 3-PRONG w/KEY $129.97
BAT-CHARGER-2A CHARGER: 2A,10AH LITHIUM $77.97
BAT-CHARGER-4A CHARGER: 4A,18AH LITHIUM $89.97
BAT-CHGR-2A-UL CHARGER: 2 AMP - UL APPROVED $91.97
BAT-CHGR-3A-UL CHARGER: 3 AMP - UL APPROVED $96.97
BAT-CONT-WL-Y CONTROLLER: WL-YELLOW PLUG $176.97
BAT-CONT-WL2020 CONTROLLER: WL-BLACK PLUG $176.97
BAT-CORD-2A CORD: CHARGER-2A/10A LITHIUM WL $13.97
BAT-CW C-WASHER (FOR AXLE): 2020 WL $3.97
BAT-DISC-BOLT BOLT FOR DISC ROTOR: 12mm-LONG $2.27
BAT-DISC-CON20 DISC CONVERSION KIT: 20" WL $140.97
BAT-DISC-CON26 DISC CONVERSION KIT: 26" WL $150.97
BAT-DISC-PADS PADS: DISC (FOR WL MOTOR KITS) $20.97
BAT-DISP DISPLAY w/ CONSOLE 2020 WL $154.97
BAT-HARDWARE-1 BATTERY TRAY PARTS: PT/EAG/EXC $23.97
BAT-HARDWARE-2 BATTERY TRAY PARTS: PAV/SBST $23.97
BAT-LEVER BRAKE LEVER & CABLE: E-KIT-WL $20.97
BAT-LIGHT HEADLIGHT: Lithium 2020 WL $51.97
BAT-LION48V10AH BATTERY: 10ah 48V w/ TRAY (WL) $559.97
BAT-LION48V18AH BATTERY: 18ah 48V w/ TRAY (WL) $674.97
BAT-REMOTE REMOTE/CONSOLE (PLUG-IN STYLE) $20.97
BAT-RIM-20 RIM:20"-WL-DBL WALL:EYELET $39.97
BAT-RIM-26 RIM:26"-WL-DBL WALL:EYELET $45.97
BAT-SPOKE-20 SPOKE & NPL: 20" FOR 2020 WL $2.37
BAT-SPOKE-26 SPOKE & NPL: 26" FOR 2020 WL $2.47
BAT-THR-WL20 THROTTLE: Lithium 2020 WL $41.97
BAT-TRAY-UL BATTERY TRAY FOR 10.2Ah&17.5Ah-UL $129.97
BAT-ULLI48V10.2 BATTERY: 10.2AH LION 48V UL- C $664.97
BAT-ULLI48V17.0 BATTERY: 17.0AH LION 48V UL- C $779.97
BAT-WHL-20 WHEEL: 20" 500w 2020 WL $549.97
BAT-WHL-PARTS WHEEL PARTS: AXLE/ARM-2020 WL $8.97
ENG-55Y-GRIP GRIPS:E-SBST/PAV(PR):1 FOAM/1 RUBBER $10.97
ENG-EB-GUARD MOTOR WIRE GUARD BRACKET: AXLE MOUNTED $13.97
ENG-WHL20/800W WHEEL: 20" 800W WCC WHL ONLY $694.97
ENG-WHL26/800W WHEEL: 26" 800W WCC WHL ONLY $714.97
KEY KEY: WORKSMAN E-KIT (10ah) $10.97
KEY-KE KEY: WORKSMAN E-KIT (18ah) $18.97
"STOCK" MOTOR KITS: (NOT model-specific. Includes basic parts for e-conversion.
  We recommend getting "complete" kits below if you have a Worksman.)
ENG-BKIT-20 750 MOTOR KIT: 20" 750W STOCK DISC $1,099.00
ENG-BKIT-20" MOTOR KIT: 20" 500W STOCK WCC $1,009.00
ENG-BKIT-24" MOTOR KIT: 24" 500W STOCK $1,019.00
ENG-BKIT-26" MOTOR KIT: 26" 750W STOCK DISC $1,129.00
COMPLETE MOTOR KITS: (Worksman model-specific, stock kit PLUS fork, tire, tube, fender.)
ENG-BKIT-20-PT MOTOR KIT & FORK: 20" PT $1,299.00
ENG-BKIT-20D MOTOR KIT & FORK: 20" PAV/SBST $1,349.00
ENG-BKIT-24WTC MOTOR KIT & FORK: 24" TRIKE $1,299.00
ENG-BKIT-26D MOTOR KIT & FORK: 26" DISC-TRK $1,399.00
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING WORKSMAN CYCLES!